Rangliste Thaler Volks Bikerennen vom 30.04.2016

Fun Herren
Rang Nr Name

1. 139 Langenegger Fabian
2. 180 Inauen Lorenz
3. 101 Langenegger Luca
4. 186 Inauen Stefan
5. 208 Neff Silvan
6. 144 Lenherr Michael
7. 205 Muiller Jan
8. 88  Sutter Philipp
9. 100 Hutter Jan
10. 209 Kurtz Christian
11. 245 Thoma Noel
12. 24 Eichenberger Pascal
13. 241 Kieltsch Martin
14. 99 Schober Sandro

Jg
1994

1989

1997

1988

1997

1987
1993

1997

1995
1987
1997
1988
1994
1995

Ort
Appenzell

Appenzell Steinegg

Appenzell

Brilisau

Appenzell Steinegg

Oberriet
Appenzell

Appenzell

Kriessern
Staad SG
Jonschwil
Rheineck
Eichenau
Thal

Team

Danis Bergamont
Team RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bergamont
Team / RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bergamont
Team RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bergamont
Team / RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bergamont
Team / RMC
Appenzell

BSK Graf MTB Team
Danis Bergamont
Team RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bergamont
Team / RMC
Appenzell

Bsk Graf MTB Team
TUS Dippoldiswalde
MOTOMUSSO
Focus-international
medsport.eu
OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team/ RV
Altenrhein

1
11:420

11:416

11:429

11:435

11:48.9

12:01.8
11:59.1

14:05.2

12:528
12:49.4
13:265
13:316
16:20.2
13:231

2
13:07.8

13:026

12:59.6

13:012

12:58.9

13:333
13:35.2

14:05.4

14:346
14:15.2
14:133
14:414
14:22.4

3
13:08.8

13:08.8

13:123

13:08.8

13:17.3

13:095
13:56.3

13:44.4

14:44 3
14:32.9
14:457
14:58.0
15:02.8

4
13:17 5

13:228

13:21.9

13:24.0

13:22.1

14:28.1
14:28.0

14:16.6

14:265
15:08.3
14:36.7
14:51.1
15:20.8

5
13:05.1

13:17.7

13:20.4

13:218

13:39.7

14:58.0
15:228

14:00.4

14:339
14:36.7
14:513
15:18.1
15:154

Gesamt
01:04:21.1

01:04:33.4

01:04:37 .1

01:04:39.3

01:05:07.0

01:08:10.7
01:09:21.4

01:10:11.9

01:11:120
01:11:225
01:11:535
01:13:20.1
01:16:215
(13:23.1)



